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rs74946148 − ENSG00000205213
p−value: 8.53 × 10−23

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●
●

●

Total number of reads

P
er

ce
nt

ag
e 

al
te

rn
at

iv
e 

(C
)

0 200 400 600 800 1,000 1,200

0

20

40

60

80

100


